Regional Site: Olathe Northwest HS

LAWRENCE-FREE STATE HS

Match Type: Singles

Schedule & Scores

Athlete: Camille Lee

Date
8/31/23
8/31/23
8/31/23
9/5/23

9/5/23

9/5/23

9/7/23

9/7/23

9/7/23

9/12/23
9/12/23
9/12/23
9/12/23
9/19/23
9/19/23
9/19/23
9/20/23
9/20/23
9/20/23
9/23/23
9/23/23
9/23/23
9/23/23
9/28/23
9/28/23
9/28/23
9/28/23
9/28/23
10/6/23
10/6/23
10/6/23
10/6/23

Location

Junction City
Junction City
Junction City

LHS

LHS

LHS

OE - CBAC

OE - CBAC

OE - CBAC
Gardner

Gardner

Gardner

Gardner

Plaza

Plaza

Plaza

Free State

Free State

Free State
Emporia

Emporia

Emporia

Emporia

SFL - CBAC

SFL - CBAC

SFL - CBAC

SFL - CBAC

SFL - CBAC
Regionals - CBAC
Regionals - CBAC
Regionals - CBAC
Regionals - CBAC
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Opponent's School
Manhattan HS

Junction City HS
Salina-South HS

Lawrence HS

Olathe South HS

Shawnee Mission South HS
Olathe East HS

Lenexa-St. James Academy
Shawnee-Mill Valley HS
Shawnee Mission West HS
Shawnee Mission Northwest HS
Olathe West HS

Shawnee Mission East HS
Olathe Northwest HS

Olathe Northwest HS
Olathe West HS

Overland Park-Blue Valley West HS
Topeka-Seaman HS
Shawnee-Mill Valley HS
Olathe East HS
Topeka-Seaman HS
Shawnee Mission South HS
Shawnee Mission North HS
Shawnee Mission East HS
Shawnee-Mill Valley HS
Olathe West HS

Olathe Northwest HS
Olathe West HS

Olathe South HS
Shawnee-Mill Valley HS

Opponent(s)
Jackie Hsu

Julia Cho
Jennifer Nowak
T. Johnson
Umschied
Sutton

S Garcia

E Free
Kohorst
Valdez

Salzer
Templeton
Tormohlen
Medina
Valenta
Duethman
DeBruhn
Templeton
Pitchlyn
Sidney Chinn
Ballos

Ching

Emma Sweeney
Sutton
Manirath
Garwood

Platt

Ruder
Addision Lowe
Lindsay Ruder
Martens

Platt
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Record: 27-5

Score
8-0
8-0
8-2
8-0
8-0
8-2
8-0
8-1
8-0
8-1
8-1
8-1
8-3
8-1
8-3
8-0
8-0
8-1
8-6
8-1
8-5
8-0
8-4
8-1
8-0
8-3
8-3
8-0

6-0, 6-2
4-6,2-6
6-2, 6-4
6-0, 6-0
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